Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 20

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs S. 95’ 99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

Company Number

To the Regstrar of Companies

03495865
Insert full name of Name of Company
the company
Konform Limited
Insert full name and |, Nedim Ailyan
address of  Abbott Fielding Limited, 142/148 Main Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 6NZ

The Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of
Insert date the company's affars as at 16 January 2015

Signed i /) Dated 27 January 2015
/”

Insert presenters Amy Bristow ~
name and address [f  Appott Fielding Limited
anyl 142/148 Main Road
Sidcup
Kent )
D4 6NZ For official use
Liguidation Section Post Room
<
o
o
=
-
& *A4BIXBIL*
A18 02/05/2015 #279

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Konform Limited

on the 16 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name M\Aw 7 hoﬁm\s QR/‘MQ\K 0 Qo«wm

#  Signed ‘[&x’—\&

Dated lb/olr/rﬁ




Konform Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assefs:
Plant & Machinery Uncertain
Fixturas, Fittings & Equipment 205.00 Uncertain
Motor Vehicle 42700 64000
Book Dabts 73,151 87 54,864 00
Tax Refund 24,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 55,504 00

¥  Signature M

Date |6’/Dl_/19




Konform Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferentlal creditors (Carried from Page A) 55,504 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors'-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 55,504.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
55,504 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 55,504.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 55,504 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 55,504.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 298,745 11
Director's Loan Account 8,274 37
Barclays Bank plc 15416 23
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE, NIC & CIS 16,213 54
334,848 25
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shostfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Septamber 2003) {279,144 25)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (279,144 25)
|ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholdars 200
200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(279,146 25)

$ Signature M .»& Date l6,/0fl/ 1%




D ——

€0 €40Z 49A DS Sdi Zso | ebed
j aimeubig
08°/6¢ Org 93 ‘vopuoT “Hied [eujsnpu) uopuol ‘peocy Suipoy z2 Pr7 dnouo poomIEly QOO
00 £82°G 90t vINY X583 ‘obpuqy ‘sauf sild € auH Jueld | 1 z010
00aQ N} 9aM ‘poomureyalog "ABpp sansi 17 Budwing ejaiouos) uopuo 010
9. 19Z'vL ML IS ‘Pleweys 1S usenp g6 ‘pajwn diysisuped vid oY) op pr1 Buipes) seuve) efiepe 0010
gs91e's 448 EVH ‘Modle ‘sueT uojuay| ‘afas) Juowieg gz ‘esnoy Jadooy altH jue|d sadoo) uyop Loro
LE 902 dMi LS ‘PrRWsYS Jeang useny £6 ‘Pl diysiauped yRd Byl oo PY) uosmap oora
20 8ee UNE 138 ‘uopuoT Jeang feqav 951-0G1 paywr (Uopuo) ue i syl 8OHD
ZZ\ 863N ‘eud] uodn efiseomeN ‘uojueqbucy
PSELZIL "MAN PR Uojueg 'esnoH WO Z0ZE da ‘Tun Buypuen swiels Aouenjosu) SWIOISN?) @ onuansy WH J0HD
00 89€'y 369 ZVH ‘Xas2(pPpIN ‘Mol YLON 'SnusAY ASqPOoM ££ BuiAeaing xoian uapuieH GOHD
600 YVi €6SS "X B9S U0 PUSLANOS '@NUBAY BLIOIIA LZ ‘YN [BHUBD 1 VA SWIOISNY) '§ SNUBADY K YOMD
000 VV8 8609 '|USHIOA JSOM ‘Puajpeig “AidIlS SomO Sjunoody SWOJSNY P SNUGASY WH ZOHD
one
000 LAN ‘UOpuOT 'PEOY UOISNT AT ‘1aM0] UQISNT J00]4 RIE ‘SSRUNDSS pue Aouaajosu) suwogjsny g enueasy WH 00HD
Mve
28 L0E'601 END "XO8S3 ‘RICISWIBYD ‘PEOY WRLIEM ‘SJEIST] [ELISNPU| LLIBYSIOR '9SNOH Xiwaing Sauon XWwaNy 2030
axo
05 292 §13Q "anyspiayelg uai) uodn uclng ‘peoy Aqusy ied ssaursng Aqaig ‘esnoH D83 dRoiS) SOURUONS [EUSWILCIALT -5ST 1030
00 0£0°01 NE6 28N XeSSIPPIN ‘GBI 1S3 "PROY WIBS Aapio0)S ‘Wie AapyolS pajwr] BURSRAUOD S4D  £000
00044’} 7S LI ‘PIoY) ‘PEOY Yed Yinog Z§ uouIo UBSE  Z09D
06°06Z'% A8 869 AHoUnS NoaquEPPIM ‘peoy Aieews) ‘seBejion) BUOIA Z P37 ASuUB)NSUOCS UOKINASUON L0DD
00 ¥65 19 91D “Buidd3 ‘uowio poomuwioy ) ‘peoy YBiH P sduing sjuouog pnejwed 000D
00 OLS'St N3L APO3 ‘uopuo ‘sidwaj ‘sbuiping Jeded ¢ weybuig Auoguy 50499
SZGiv'al dME 014D HIPIBD 'S08Id JOSPUIM €1 ‘UNOD JOSPUI 100} P sty Bunjueg ssaujsng oid yueg shepieg »08D
LLOEZ'}) HNE 624N MIoHON ‘Yinouwwure,, 1eau0) Yasefilen 1 Aqsuuo ‘peoy uonElS Yoh Keqqig yuoy €080
YAV
0Z 6LE'} SLNY ‘UopUSNDQ WNog ‘ASEAY “iEd [BLRSNPU) 1SBING ‘aRUBY) [BISSUILOS YO0LRY | SUORNIOS SIO1YIA 88U Jung 20490
88 80L dML 1S ‘PiBWsys ‘Jeans usenp g6 ‘A diysieupied ved 8yl o PI7 eseqpyng 1090
96 L9 19} 86HQ 'weyng ‘aquag souspuodsauny ‘Bupig JBWAISND YN LG | 00Eo
Lreey 4N6 LZ9Y ‘auusdwey oo ‘Aepm Aeeg ‘esnoy edoing polwr go eqeydlY 00vS
3 sseuppy eweN Koy

sioppas) Auedwos - g
Pajitul] utojuoy
pepwr) Suipjeiy noqqy




20 €L0Z 18A TOS sdi

g0 Zofegd

J I/I\J ameubis x

9Z'8po'vee Bugrezol sequz ve
52625 N4 #LOY ‘aunysiieg ‘AingmaN ‘uoRosuuos @y ‘esnoy auojepop oUoJEpOA 00AD
0012 S30 013S ‘UOPUOT HIBM JBId P J00I] Wi 'SIVIAISG JUIISNY T L UopuoT 1o} Jodsued ] 1010
068'620'c JHE 6110 ‘sugisadjjo] ‘peOY UCWBYD || ‘poomsBUn] Z Gupssuibug oyg uebue 00LO
00'80%'9 8ve L10d "alysdure ‘weysied ‘uoiBuniep ‘ajejsg feLisnpuy sbuindg ‘v wun Buiduing sjaso0u0] 18200 WNog 108D
0D 2901 VV6 £13N ‘suf | uodp) apseamoN ‘yied YUON £y (in) abeg 0080
€L 06 S8S ONI 'eg susqio ‘sue uonjy ‘ssnoH ejdey ‘ool Wis PRI N [exey LOMD
08 080°2 A8 ELNY X853 ‘Weyuiey ‘ABp Jouepy ‘esnoH ukaey jasg weyuiey 00HD
8v'19¢ NG €137 '‘Aeiamopy ‘uolepy eens YON 'pZ Hun weid Auoud 00dD
LEPLE'9 QNO 1 ZWD “aulyspiogieH ‘Yuomebpugmes ‘suer ebeuosiey ‘aquicokein douuoD,0 Auoyiy 000D
3 SSeIpPY aureN A3y

suojipar) Auedwo) - g
Pejiwir] uuojuoyy
payiwi Buipjeyd noqay




